
 

 

 

Procurement Notice for Romanian Public Authorities 
 

Jems code: RORS00106 

Beneficiary name (in Romanian): Universitatea Politehnica Timișoara 

Contact details: Piata Victoriei nr.2 Timișoara, 

România 300006, Tel.0256404284 

Estimated date of publication in SEAP: 

/Estimated date of direct purchase:  

(as applicable) 

03.02.2025 on UPT site 

Estimated date for submission of offers: 06.02.2025 

Name of the procurement: Website development services 

(Servicii pentru dezvoltare website) 

Short description of the procurement: The design of a new website for the 

project RORS00106 from Interreg IPA 

Romania-Serbia Programme 

(Proiectarea unui website nou pentru 

proiectul RORS00106 din cadrul 

programului Interreg IPA România-

Serbia) 

CPV code: 72413000-8 World Wide Web Design 

Services (72413000-8 Servicii de 

proiectare site-uri WWW World Wide 

Web) 

Estimated value (lei without VAT):  Total 17.008,4 lei without VAT ( total 

17.008,4 lei fără TVA) 

 

Type of procurement procedure:  

/Direct purchase:  

(as applicable)  

Direct purchase 

 


